STATE OF NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
ENERGY a0 MINERALS DEPARTMENT P. 0. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 875‘01?‘ 3

c-107
sed 2-1-82

AR I
APPLICATION FOR MULTIPLE cunééi‘m&,,ﬁ;,\j?
Lo

Tenneco 0il Company San Juan B2
Uperator . County
p.0. Box 3249, Englewood, Co Reames Com
Address Lease
. B 19 26N
Location Unit Section Tawnship
of wWell
All Applicants for multiple completion must complete Items 1 and 2 below.
1. The following facts Upper Intermediate Lower
are submitted: Zone lone Zone
s. Name of Pool and

Formation Mesaverde Dakots

b.

Top and Bottom of
Pay Section 5166-5285' KB 7174-7341" KB

(Perforations)

c.

Type of production ‘
(0il1 or Gas) Cas Gas

d.

Method of Production
{Flowing or

[C]  Actual
E Estimated

Artificial Lift) flauing flowing
Daily Production i

0il Bbls.
GCas MCF MCF
Water Bbls. 2445 MCF 928 MC

2. The following must be attached:

b.

Diagrammatic Sketch of the Multiple Completion, showing all caéing strings, including
dismeters and setting depths, centralizers and/or turbolizers and location thereof,
quantities used and top of cement, perforated intervals, tubing strings, including

" diameters and setting depth, location and type of packers and side door chokes, and such

other information as may be pertinent.

Plat showing the location of sll wells on applicant's lease, all offset wells on offset
leases, and the names and addresses of operators of all leases offsetting applicant's lease

Electrical log of the well or other acceptable log with tops and bottoms of producing zones
and intervals of perforation inditated thereon. (If such log is not available at the
time application is filed it shall be submitted as provided by Rule 112-A.)

and

Signed \\\ LR Title Production Analyst Date /uf4jkf@\
R

I hereby certify %hat the informstion sbove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

belief. |

-~

{Th1s space for State Use;
Approved ByOrigingl Zigacd by T

KT € itle  SUPERVISOR DISTRIT 4 3 oate OCT 1721983

NOTE: If the proposed multiple completion will result in an unorthodox well location

and/or a non-standard proration unit in one or more of the producing zones, then
separate application for approval of the same should be filed simultaneously with
this application.
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NAME AND ADDRESSES OF OFFSET OPLRATORS

CauTkins 0171 Company
1600 Broadway

Suite 2100

Denver, Colorado 80202

Mesa Fetroleum Company
1560 Lincoln Street
Suite 2800

Denver, Colorado 80202
Attention: Art Brewster

E£1 Paso Natural Gas Company
P.0. Box 1492
E1 Paso, Texas 79078



' n
Tenneco Oil Company

Western Rocky Mountain Division

P.O. Box 3249 Delivery Address
Englewood. Colorado 80155 6162 South Willow Drive
(303) 740-4800 Englewood, Colorado TN, Ty o e s o o, e i,

PSR BV SR B~ L R R .

Foes Pl RS il TR SO
j T el vy
October 4, 198§§€ -

E1 Paso Natural Gas Company j%@\ éfj:
P.O. BOX 1492 C,:Lb——a-\’:q\l(‘j-t?)\v.-';\'rlﬂ!\l D‘\'.jv‘_!‘;/,
E1 Paso Texas 79978 'J;3M%A“§; IO

RE: Reames Com 2
"B" Sec. 19, T26N, RéU
Rio Arriba County, NM

Gentlemen:

We have attached a copy of our Application for Multiple Completion sent to the
New Mexico 011 Conservation Commission for the referenced well.

If you, as an offset operator, have no objections the multiple completion of the
Dakota and Mesaverde zones in this well, please sign the waiver at the bottom of

this page and forward to:

New Mexico 0il Conservation Commission
Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87501

Attention: Mr. Joe Ramey

&
We would appreciate your returning one to the undersigned. 0<§ 1
&
Very truly yours, é%j
; >
Q"
TENNECO OIL~COMPANY .
! - & -
~ (;)\
<;\.J A <':§:§' ©
John Orr N
Production Analyst O
JO:gj
Attachments
WAIVER

We hereby waive any objections to Tenneco 011 Company's Application for Multiple
Completion as set fort above.

Name Title

Date:




Iﬁﬂ?ﬁﬁo Oil Company

Weste'n Rocky Mountain Division

P.O Box 3248 Detivery Agdress
Englewcod, Colorado 80155 6162 South Willow Drive
(303) 7£0-4800 Englewood. Colorado

October 4, 1983

Caulkins 071 Company
1600 Broadway Suite 2100
Denver, Colorado 80202

RE: Reames Com 2
"B" Sec. 19, T26N, R6EY
Rio Arriba County, NM

Gentlemen:

We have attached a copy of our Application for Multiple Completion sent to the
New Mexico 011 Conservation Commission for the referenced well.

If you, as an offset operator, have no objections the multiple completion of the
Dakota and Mesaverde zones in this well, please sign the waiver at the bottom of
this page and forward to:

New Mexico 071 Conservation Commission
Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87501
Attention: Mr. Joe Ramey
\le would appreciate your returning one to the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

r\/“"
A7
>
n Orr : C
Production Analyst ~%¥
J0:gJ
Attachments

WAIVER

We hereby waive any objections to Tenneco 071 Company's Application for Multiple
Completion as set fort above.

Name Title

Date:




Tenneco Oil Company

A Tennecc Compary

Western Rocky Mountain Division

P.O. Box 3243 Delivery Address
Englewood. Colorado 80155 6162 South Willow Drive

(303) 740-4800 Englewood. Colorado i e
!
?
!

October 4, 1983

R

e SR
ol

ra

rif?"?f7?;7??;?:”‘r*-~*----~xf£i__j/
Mesa Petroleum Company s CNEEWATION DIVISION
1660 Lincoln Street Suite 2800 SINTA r=

Denver, Colorado 80203
Attention: Art Brewster

RE: Reames Com 2
"B" Sec. 19, T26N, R6W
Rio Arriba County, NM

Gentlemen:

We have attached a copy of our Application for Multiple Completion sent to the
New Mexico 0i1 Conservation Commission for the referenced well.

If you, as an offset operator, have no objections the multiple completion of the
Dakota and Mesaverde zones in this well, please sign the waiver at the bottom of
this page and forward to:

New Mexico 011 Conservation Commission
Box 2088

Santa Fe, NM 87501

Attention: Mr, Joe Ramey

We would appreciate your returning one to the undersigned. 5
Very truly yours,
TENNECO OIL,COMPANY e
Tl ’
John Orr ”

Production Analyst b

J0:gj
Attachments
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WAIVER

We hereby waive any objections to Tenneco Oil Company's Application for Multiple
Completion as set fort above.

Name Title

Date:
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